L13000041173

~. ·		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
· (Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
•	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Columed Copies	_ Octimoates	or clates
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500279316205

11/20/15--01013--020 **90.00

2015 NOV 20 A 9: 45

NOV 2 3 2015

S MASON

COVER LETTER

			1414
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	MIRZAM LAND INVESTMENT, I	LLC	
	Name of Limited	Liability Con	npany
Dear Sir	or Madam:		
The encl	losed Statement of Authority and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following	ī:
GAEL	BERIRO		
	Name of Person		•
GAEL	BERIRO, P.A.		
	Firm/Company		
205 W	ORTH AVENUE, SUITE 307 i		
	Address		
PALM	BEACH, FL 33480		
	City/State and Zip Code		
GAEL(@BERIROLAW.COM		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep-	ort notification	1)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, please call	:	
GAEL	BERIRO	561	835-4611

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Name of Person

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Daytime Telephone Number

Area Code

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

uthority:		of the limited liability company is: MIRZAM LAND INVESTMENT, I	LC	
iksi: n	ne name (of the limited hability company is:		
SECOND:	The Flo	rida Document Number of the limited liability company is: L13000041173	3	
HIRD: T	The street	address of the limited liability company's principal office is: NDIANTOWN ROAD		
S	UITE 2	05		
J	UPITER	R, FL 33458		
		ng address of the limited liability company's principal office is: S ABOVE		
 OURTH:	This stat	rement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having	the status	or
osition of a	a person i he followi	n a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise ong: ecute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company	or to a spec	
osition of a erson on th	a person i he followi May ex	n a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise ong:	or to a spec	
osition of a erson on th	a person i he followi May ex	n a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise ong: ecute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company Granted to: Clifford R. Morris, as Mgr of Mirzam Venture	or to a spec	
osition of a erson on th	a person i he followi May ex a. b.	n a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise ong: ecute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company Granted to: Clifford R. Morris, as Mgr of Mirzam Venture Capital, LLC, Manager, jointly with Oswald Sousa, Mgr. No authority granted to:	2015 NOV	
osition of a erson on th	a person i he followi May ex a. b.	n a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise ong: ecute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company Granted to: Clifford R. Morris, as Mgr of Mirzam Venture Capital, LLC, Manager, jointly with Oswald Sousa, Mgr.	2015 NOV	
osition of a erson on th	a person i he followi May ex a. b.	n a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise ong: ecute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company Granted to: Clifford R. Morris, as Mgr of Mirzam Venture Capital, LLC, Manager, jointly with Oswald Sousa, Mgr. No authority granted to:	2915 NOV 20 A	
osition of a erson on th	a person i he followi May ex a. b.	n a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise ong: ecute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company Granted to: Clifford R. Morris, as Mgr of Mirzam Venture Capital, LLC, Manager, jointly with Oswald Sousa, Mgr. No authority granted to: Ster into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company Granted to: Clifford R. Morris as Mgr of Mirzam Venture	2915 NOV 20	